
OFFICIAL 201613
HANDBALL Qatar
Adlut Man 2016-09-06

Match: 5 TCC Taubate (BRA) - Esperance Tunisie (HUN) Time: 13;00
Stage: Placement Group X    Duhail Date: 2016-09-06

Function Name Nationality

Referees LAH Bojan (SLO)
SOK David (SLO)

Reserve Referees GRILLO Julian (ARG)
LENCI Sebastian (ARG)

Representative DELPLANQUE Joel (FRA)
Official GALLEGO Ramon (ESP)
Timekeeper HAGEN Monika (SWE)
Scorekeeper POLADENKO Victor (RUS)
Doping controller Prof. HOSNY Abdelrahman Ahmed (EGY)

Match: 6 Sydney Uni Handball Club (AUS) - Lakhwiya (QAT) Time: 15:00
Stage: Placement Group X    Duhail Date: 2016-09-06

Function Name Nationality

Referees GRILLO Julian (ARG)
LENCI Sebastian (ARG)

Reserve Referees LAH Bojan (SLO)
SOK David (SLO)

Representative DELPLANQUE Joel (FRA)
Official HAGEN Monika (SWE)
Timekeeper OIE Sven Olav (NOR)
Scorekeeper ASHOUR Saleh (UAE)
Doping controller Prof. HOSNY Abdelrahman Ahmed (EGY)

Match: 7 KS Vive Tauron Kielce (POL) - Paris Saint-Germain HB (FRA) Time: 17:00
Stage: Semi-Final Group X    Duhail Date: 2016-09-06

Function Name Nationality

Referees GATELIS Mindaugas (LTU)
MAZEIKA Vaidas (LTU)

Reserve Referees GJEDING Martin (DEN)
HANSEN Mads (DEN)

Representative TABORSKY Frantisek (CZE)
Official OIE Sven Olav (NOR)
Timekeeper HAGEN Monika (SWE)
Scorekeeper POLADENKO Victor (RUS)
Doping controller Prof. HOSNY Abdelrahman Ahmed (EGY)
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Match: 8 Al Sadd (QAT) - Fuchse Berlin (GER) Time: 19:00
Stage: Semi-Final Group X    Duhail Date: 2016-09-06

Function Name Nationality

Referees RALUY LOPEZ Oscar (ESP)
SABROSO RAMIREZ Angel Luis (ESP)

Reserve Referees GJEDING Martin (DEN)
HANSEN Mads (DEN)

Representative ROCA Miguel (ESP)
Official GALLEGO Ramon (ESP)
Timekeeper OIE Sven Olav (NOR)
Scorekeeper ASHOUR Saleh (UAE)
Doping controller Prof. HOSNY Abdelrahman Ahmed (EGY)
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